
CRESTON SCHOOL 2023/2024
BUS ROUTE

AM PM
7:33 3:25 SCHOOL

7:36 3:28 CRESTON RD @ HUBBARD WAY

7:38 3:30 CRESTON RD @ W FOX DEN TRL

7:41 3:33 MENNONITE CHURCH RD @ FOXTAIL DRIVE 

7:43 3:35 MENNONITE CHURCH RD @ FOX DEN TRAIL

7:47 3:39 1045 CRESTON HATCHERY RD 

7:52 3:44 MANY LAKES ENTRANCE 

7:57 3:49 CHURCH @ CRESTON 

8:08 4:00 70 RANCHETTS LANE

8:09 4:01 40 RANCHETTE DRIVE 

8:18 4:10 SCHOOL
updated 8/29/2023


